



Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
32	87	850691	SWITCH ASSEMBLY	1	POWER TRIM	
33		812830	PLUG	1	NON-POWER TRIM	
34		812443	RETAINER	1		
35	22	813613	TELLTALE FITTING	1		
36		813606	SEAL	1		
37	10	40011151	SCREW (M8 X 35)	2		
38		813605	SEAL	2		
39	32	75680	HOSE (15 IN.)	1		
40	10	40067	SCREW (M6 X 16)	2		
41		19812A	ANCHOR BRACKET	1		
42	10	42975	DRIVE SCREW	2		
43		98889	LATCH	1		
44		39519	CUP	1		
45	84	88807A28	CABLE	1		
46	10	817626	SCREW (10-16 X .38)	2		
47	10	40003	SCREW (M6 X 50)	1		
48	12	35280	WASHER	2		
49	13	37642	WAVE WASHER	2		
50	23	19428	BUSHING	1		
51		813547T	COWL LATCH LEVER	1	BLACK	
51		813547T	COWL LATCH LEVER	6	GRAY	
52		826354A	COWL LATCH BUSHING	1		
53		NSS	BUSHING	1		7
54		813604	LATCH CAM	1		
55	11	826833	NUT	1		
56		812717T	TRIM COVER	1	BLACK	
56		812717T	TRIM COVER	1	GRAY	
57	10	40011128	SCREW (M6 X 16)	4		